

## Bishop McGuinness Villains Club

## Villains Club - Banner Agreement

Thank you for supporting BMCHS Athletics. Please fill in the appropriate information and provide a name, address, phone number, and e-mail address, so we can contact you with any questions or concerns.

| Company :   | _ |
|---|---|
| Contact :   | _ |
| Mailing Address :   |   |
| Phone :   |   |
| Email Address:  |   |
| Website:  |   |
| Banner- \$ 295.00 for 2023-2024   |   |
| *Attach or email artwork for use in banner production.<br>*SPECIAL MESSAGE: |   |

## Villains Club Banner - Contract Terms

This advertising contract covers a period of one year. In exchange for monetary consideration for the term, the company's advertising and announcement text will be used during the BMCHS School year at the outdoor athletic fields. Banners and other marketing material created on behalf of the company become the property of the BMCHS Villains Club

Please make your check out to: **"BMCHS Villains Club"** and send it to the Bishop McGuinness office:

## Villains Club c/o BMHS 1725 NC HWY 66 South Kernersville NC 27284

**OR PAY BY CREDIT CARD** by going to www.bmhs.us, click on "Student Life," click on "Athletics," click on "Villains Club," and click on "BANNER PAY NOW."

If you have any questions please contact Jeff Stoller at jstoller@bmhs.us.